

DIVERSE MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 76572128

Data publicarii	15.12.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 550,88 RON - 550,88 RON

Descriere: FOLIE POLIET.TRANSP. 5.9X16.81=99.16-LIPICI SOARECI FOLIE 4X2.52=10.08-CT 126 20KG 1X36.97=36.97-BIDINEA B2 1X8.82=8.82-CT 126 20KG 1X36.97=36.97-CT 1265KG 2X14.71=29.41-SET S8 ROLA 10CM 1X2.1=2.1-NEW TRAFALLET T4 1X20.84=20.84-BURGHIU SDS 6X210 1X7.31=7.31-CONDUCTOR MYF 2.5 18X1.51=27.23-PRIZA SHUCO COMTEC 8X7.31=58.49-RAMA 4M 4X3.11=12.44-RAMA 4M GEWIS 4X11.09=44.37-IZOLER 19M LOHUIS 1X4.03=4.03-MORSETE 6MM 0.6X6.3=3.78-DIBLU 8X60POL 8X0.29=2.35-PH1 4X0.84=3.36-MANSON REDUS COMPRES.1X8.82=8.82-TEU EGAL D32 1X12.1=12.1-SURUB RIDURIT 3.5X35 160X0.08=12.1-BATERII R6 TOSHIBA 1X0.84=0.84-PICATURA 1X4.03=4.03-PRIZA PT 2001SP 1X8.15=8.15-DLF RS 115/40 1X5.88=5.88-CABLU 2X2.5 5X4.62=23.11-MORSETE 10MM1X10.08=10.08-ROBINET TR.FI-FE 2X12.52=25.04-NIPLU AL FE-FE 1/2 2X3.78=7.56-RACORD FLEXIBIL 2X9.66=19.33-BORNE AUTO 1X6.13=6.13 TOTAL F.TVA 550.88
